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FULL SCORE FOR PROFESSIONAL 
SURFACE DISINFECTION

Because of its SMART-BALANCED  
formulation, Incidin® Pro brings  
a new standard to surface cleaning 
and disinfection.

◢ Your Pro for effi acy

◢ Your Pro for speed

◢ Your Pro for compatibility

Incidin® Pro 
The aldhehyde-free concentrate for surfaces



APPLICATION AREA

Incidin Pro is a liquid concentrate 
suitable for cleaning and disinfection 
of medical devices and all kind of 
surfaces in healthcare settings.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Dilute concentrate with water (max 
30ºC) to the desired concentration. 
Wet entire surface with a sufficient 
amount of solution and leave to dry. 

To achieve e.g. a 0.5% v/v solution 
prepare a 1:200 dilution with suitable 
water e.g. 5ml of Incidin Pro is added 
to 995ml of drinking water quality, 
giving a total volume of 1 litre.

INGREDIENTS

100g contains the following active 
ingredients: 10.0g 2-Phenoxyetha-
nol, 8.0g N,N-bis-(3-Aminopropyl) 
dodecylamine,  
7.5g Benzalkoniumchloride.

PACKAGING AND ORDERING 
INFORMATION

PRODUCT OUTER 
SIZE

ORDER 
CODE

Incidin Pro 
sachet 400 x 20ml 3076560

Incidin Pro 
Bottle 3 x 2L 3076680

Incidin Pro 
Canister 6L 3076760

STORAGE

Product should be stored in the origi-
nal container below 25°C in a dry 
location out of direct sunlight.

BROAD SPECTRUM EFFICACY WITH 
SHORT CONTACT TIMES
Incidin Pro’s antimicrobial effi acy is 
complimented by its short contact times 
and excellent material compatibility.

Effective against bacteria, yeast and 
various viruses (including norovirus),  
Incidin Pro is suitable for high risk 
areas and a wide range of surfaces, 
from general wards and public areas to 
operating rooms and intensive care units.

EXCELLENT CLEANING EFFICACY 
AND MATERIAL COMPATIBILITY
It has been extensively tested on all 
surface types commonly found in the 
healthcare settings – from metals, 
linoleum and PVCs to ceramics, rubbers 
and plastics – with excellent results.

EN STANDARDS COMPLIANT
Tests conducted to healthcare relevant 
EN standards confirmed the b oad 
effi acy spectrum of Incidin Pro, 
including Norovirus, according to 
latest DVV and EN standard. See the 
table above for detailed test results. 

ALDEHYDE-FREE FORMULATION 
WITHOUT PERFUME AND DYE
The non-volatile and fragrance 
free ingredient system ensures a 
convenient and safe product use.

Why Use Incidin Pro?

Incidin® Pro
Full score for Professional surface disinfection

FAST.
EFFECTIVE. 
ADVANCED.

ENVIRONMENTAL HYGIENE

USE BIOCIDES SAFELY. ALWAYS READ 
THE LABEL AND PRODUCT INFORMATION 
BEFORE USE.

© 2015 Ecolab. All rights reserved. 7224.5/06.15

* DVV 2008

EFFICACY
CONCENTRATION

CONTACT TIME
% g/L

Disinfection of surfaces acc. to VAH with 
mechanical action (bactericidal, yeasticidal) 
(clean & dirty conditions)

0.5
1.0

5
10

30 min
15 min

Disinfection of surfaces acc. to DGHM (German 
Society for Hygiene and Microbiology) method 
2001 with mechanical action (tuberculocidal and 
mycobactericidal) (clean & dirty conditions

2.0
4.0

20
40

2 h
1 h

EN 13727 (bactericidal) (clean & dirty conditions) 0.25 2.5 5 min

EN 13624 (yeasticidal) (clean & dirty conditions) 0.25 2.5 5 min

EN 14348 (tuberculocidal, mycobactericidal) 
(clean & dirty conditions)

1.5 15 1 h

Effective against enveloped viruses (incl. HIV, HBV, 
HCV) acc. to RKI recommendation 01/2004*

0.25
0.5

2.5
5

30 min
15 min

Adeno*
Papova*
Rota* 
Rota*
Noro*

2.0 
1.5
1

1.5
1.5

20
15
10
15
15

1 h
15 min

1 h 
5 min

30 min

EN 14476 Noro (MNV)
1

1.5
10
15

1 h 
30 min

MICROBIOLOGICAL AND VIROLOGICAL TEST RESULTS
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