

## FULL SCORE FOR PROFESSIONAL SURFACE DISINFECTION

## Incidin® Pro

The aldhehyde-free concentrate for surfaces



## Incidin® Pro

Full score for Professional surface disinfection

#### Why Use Incidin Pro?

## BROAD SPECTRUM EFFICACY WITH SHORT CONTACT TIMES

Incidin Pro's antimicrobial effi acy is complimented by its short contact times and excellent material compatibility.

Effective against bacteria, yeast and various viruses (including norovirus), Incidin Pro is suitable for high risk areas and a wide range of surfaces, from general wards and public areas to operating rooms and intensive care units.

## EXCELLENT CLEANING EFFICACY AND MATERIAL COMPATIBILITY

It has been extensively tested on all surface types commonly found in the healthcare settings – from metals, linoleum and PVCs to ceramics, rubbers and plastics – with excellent results.

#### **EN STANDARDS COMPLIANT**

Tests conducted to healthcare relevant EN standards confirmed the b oad effi acy spectrum of Incidin Pro, including Norovirus, according to latest DVV and EN standard. See the table above for detailed test results.

## ALDEHYDE-FREE FORMULATION WITHOUT PERFUME AND DYE

The non-volatile and fragrance free ingredient system ensures a convenient and safe product use.

#### MICROBIOLOGICAL AND VIROLOGICAL TEST RESULTS

EFFICACY	CONCEN %	TRATION g/L	CONTACT TIME
Disinfection of surfaces acc. to VAH with mechanical action (bactericidal, yeasticidal) (clean & dirty conditions)	0.5 1.0	5 10	30 min 15 min
Disinfection of surfaces acc. to DGHM (German Society for Hygiene and Microbiology) method 2001 with mechanical action (tuberculocidal and mycobactericidal) (clean & dirty conditions	2.0 4.0	20 40	2 h 1 h
EN 13727 (bactericidal) (clean & dirty conditions)	0.25	2.5	5 min
EN 13624 (yeasticidal) (clean & dirty conditions)	0.25	2.5	5 min
EN 14348 (tuberculocidal, mycobactericidal) (clean & dirty conditions)	1.5	15	1 h
Effective against enveloped viruses (incl. HIV, HBV, HCV) acc. to RKI recommendation 01/2004*	0.25 0.5	2.5 5	30 min 15 min
Adeno* Papova* Rota* Rota* Noro*	2.0 1.5 1 1.5 1.5	20 15 10 15 15	1 h 15 min 1 h 5 min 30 min
EN 14476 Noro (MNV)	1 1.5	10 15	1 h 30 min

<sup>\*</sup> DVV 2008

#### **ECOLAB HEALTHCARE EUROPE**

Richtistrasse 7 8304 Wallisellen Switzerland +41 (0) 44 877 2000 www.ecolab.eu REGIONAL OFFICE
Ecolab (Schweiz) GmbH

Kägenstrasse 10 4153 Reinach +41 (0) 61 466 94 6 healthcare-ch@ecolab.com www.ch.ecolab.eu



# FAST. EFFECTIVE. ADVANCED.

#### APPLICATION AREA

Incidin Pro is a liquid concentrate suitable for cleaning and disinfection of medical devices and all kind of surfaces in healthcare settings.

#### INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Dilute concentrate with water (max 30°C) to the desired concentration. Wet entire surface with a sufficient amount of solution and leave to dry.

To achieve e.g. a 0.5% v/v solution prepare a 1:200 dilution with suitable water e.g. 5ml of Incidin Pro is added to 995ml of drinking water quality, giving a total volume of 1 litre.

#### **INGREDIENTS**

100g contains the following active ingredients: 10.0g 2-Phenoxyethanol, 8.0g N,N-bis-(3-Aminopropyl) dodecylamine,

7.5g Benzalkoniumchloride.

## PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION

PRODUCT	OUTER SIZE	ORDER CODE
Incidin Pro sachet	400 x 20ml	3076560
<b>Incidin Pro</b> Bottle	3 x 2L	3076680
<b>Incidin Pro</b> Canister	6L	3076760

#### **CHZN3555**

#### **STORAGE**

Product should be stored in the original container below 25°C in a dry location out of direct sunlight.

USE BIOCIDES SAFELY. ALWAYS READ THE LABEL AND PRODUCT INFORMATION BEFORE USE.

